
2019 TENTATIVE CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

Please see the OBYC website, www.obyc.net, for a detailed description of each event. 
All tickets go on sale June 15th in the Clubhouse office 

 
Weekly Events:  Thursday Field Day Events - 11 am - Ocean beach– 7/31 Wed instead of Thursday 
   Thursday Ice Cream Night - 7 pm - Clubhouse – 7/31 Wed instead of Thursday 
   Thursday MOVIES ON THE BAY BEACH – dusk– 7/31 Wed instead of Thursday 
   Saturday YOGA on the Bay Beach - 8 – 9:00 am 
__________________________________________________________________________  
   
Saturday  April 20  Easter Egg Hunt - 12 noon - Clubhouse 
 

Saturday May 11  Spring Workday (rain date May 18) - 9 am - Clubhouse lot 
Saturday May 25  MEMORIAL DAY PICNIC (rain date May 26th) - 12-5 pm  
Sunday  May 26  Employee meeting – 10 AM - Clubhouse 
Sunday   May 26  Lifeguard Swim and Written Test  
 

Saturday June 1  Badge distribution – 10-12 noon – Clubhouse Office 
Sunday  June 2  Badge distribution – 10-12 noon – Clubhouse Office 
Saturday June 8  GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING – 9 am - Sign in 8:30 am - CLUBHOUSE 
         Badge distribution after the meeting 
Sunday  June 9  Badge distribution – 10am -12 noon – Clubhouse office 
Saturday June 15  SEASON BEGINS – Badge distribution 10 am – 4pm 
  

Monday July 1  Arts & crafts for children -7 PM – Clubhouse - $3.00 
Tuesday July 9  Bingo – Clubhouse 7 PM - $5.00 donation suggested 
Friday  July  12  Lifeguard Community Dinner – Clubhouse                         
Saturday July   (TBA various evenings throughout the season) - OBII LIFEGUARD TOURNAMENTS 
Wednesday July 17  Paint Party – Block Painting – 7 PM – Clubhouse - $ 25.00 
Sunday  July 21  Pancake Breakfast – Clubhouse – 8:30 – 10:30 AM 
Monday July 22  Arts & crafts for children - 7 PM – Clubhouse - $3.00 
Tuesday July 23  Bingo – Clubhouse 7 PM - $5.00 donation suggested 
Wednesday July 24  The Jersey Shore Medium – Linda Shields –7 PM Clubhouse,doors open at 6:30 - $32.00 
Friday  July 26  “Happy Days” Theme Dance – 6 PM – Clubhouse - $35.00 
Monday July 29  Arts & crafts for children - 7 PM – Clubhouse - $3.00 
 
Thursday             August 1   Golf Tournament  Pine Barrens Golf Club/Golf Dinner - Ocean Beach Clubhouse -   
                                                  Contact Travis Beyerl  908-797-9038    
Friday  August  2 Beach Jewelry – Oyster pearl necklace – Clubhouse - $28.00 
Monday August 5 The Penguin Experience – arrive at 5:00, show begins at 5:15 - FREE 
Tuesday August 6 Red Cross Blood Drive – 2PM-7PM-Clubhouse- Contact Caitlin O’Dowd  732-690-5982 
Saturday August 10 Coldwater Classic Volleyball Tournament - Ocean 
Sunday  August 11   Pancake Breakfast – Clubhouse – 8:30-10:30 AM 
Wednesday August 14 River Lady Cruise – Check in begins at 6:30 PM - $48.00 
Monday August 19 Arts & crafts for children - 7 PM – Clubhouse - $3.00 
Saturday August 24    Appreciation Night - 6:30 PM – Clubhouse 
Saturday August 31  GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING - 9 am - Sign in 8:30 AM – CLUBHOUSE 
 
Saturday September 7  Fall Workday - 9 AM - Clubhouse  
Saturday November 30 Annual Tree Lighting - 5 PM - Clubhouse  
Friday  December 13  Christmas Caroling – Meet at the Clubhouse  
  

 

Badge distribution daily beginning Saturday, June 15th.  
Beginning June 15th Clubhouse hours: Mon - Friday 10 am – 2pm; Saturday 10 am – 4 pm; Sunday 9:30 am – 1 pm 

http://www.obyc.net/

